months 2020, rapidly growing with high consistent
profitability

→ Strong footprint and large userbase in the fast-growing
Indian Subcontinent mobile games market

→ Experts at organic player acquisition – approx. 98% of the
approx. 100m installs in 2019 were organic

→ Proprietary tech stack tailored for successful operations in
the Indian subcontinent

→ Unique local game-distribution expertise including
successful collaborations with local resellers and platform
to acquire smaller local studios

→ Potential to localize and scale Moonfrog’s games
geographically

→ Potential to expand other Stillfront titles into the Indian
subcontinent – Moonfrog can serve as bridge head into
this market for other Stillfront products

→ Established in an attractive region with good access to
development talent

→ Ability to leverage Stillfront’s marketing expertise and
increase UA spend

7

Financial highlights

8

COMBINED GROUP, PRO FORMA

9

PRELIMINARY PRO FORMA INCOME STATEMENT YTD Q3 2020

IFRS
Unaudited
SEKm1

Stillfront
(As reported)

YTD Q3’20
Super Free
YTD Q3’20

Sandbox
YTD Q3’20

Stillfront,
Super Free &

Sandbox
YTD Q3’20

Moonfrog
YTD Q3’20

Stillfront
(Pro forma)
YTD Q3’20

Net revenue 2,910 539 101 3550 199 3,749

Own work capitalized 241 31 12 285 15 300

Other revenue 11 1 1 13 0 13

Total revenue 3,162 571 113 3,847 214 4,061

Adjusted EBITDA2 1,236 81 55 1,373 115 1,487

Adjusted EBITDA margin 42% 15% 55% 39% 58% 40%

Adjusted EBIT3 1,094 68 49 1,212 108 1,320

Adjusted EBIT margin 38% 13% 49% 34% 54% 35%

COMMENTARY

• Net revenue increases by 199 MSEK
corresponding to a 7% increase relative to
reported figures for Stillfront YTD Q3’20

• Achieves further revenue diversification
through

• New geographic markets
• New free-to-play game titles
• Increased advertising revenues

• High profitability profile driven by low
marketing spend and cost-efficient
organization

Preliminary pro forma financials with the purpose of describing hypothetical financial results as if the transactions had been completed per 1 January 2020. No synergies have
been taken into consideration.  All numbers are preliminary and unaudited. The preliminary pro forma financial information does not include the acquisitions of Storm8,